CATERING

Silver BBQ Menu | $20pp

Traditional beef sausages, Tossed garden salad, Fresh Bread Rolls, BBQ onions, Variety of sauces

Kondor Signature Grazing Platter | $25pp

Cured sliced meats, Assorted cheeses, Fresh dips, Bread, Crackers, Fresh fruits, Chocolates & Nuts

Gold BBQ Menu | $35pp

Wraps Platter, Gourmet Beef Patties, Cheese, Pickles, Selection of Gourmet Burger Toppings & Spreads,
Tossed Garden Salad, Fresh Bread Rolls & Fresh Fruit Skewers

Classic Harbour Menu - $30pp

- Mini assorted pizzas to include Meat Lovers / Vego Supreme

- Mini pork sausage rolls, piccalilli relish (Spinach & feta rolls available for vegetarian)

- Assorted sourdough sandwiches - double smoked ham & Swiss cheese / roast vegetables
ricotta pesto

- Greek or Caesar Salad

- Fruit placter

Premium Harbour Menu - $40pp

- Mini assorted pizzas to include Meat Lovers / Vego Supreme

- Mini pork sausage rolls, piccalilli relish (Spinach & feta rolls available for vegetarian)

- King prawn platter, seafood sauce, lemons (2pp)

- Assorted sourdough sandwiches - double smoked ham & Swiss cheese/ roast vegetables
ricotta pesto

- Greek or Caesar Salad

- Fruit placter

- Chocolate brownies & berries



Luxury Harbour Menu - $6opp

- Continental platter of herbed chicken breast, buffalo mozzarella, heirloom tomato &
avocado. Served with pesto & grissini

- Charcuterie platter of artisan cured meats, olives, semi dried tomatoes, Quinoa, roast
cauliflower, Persian feta, pomegranate, pine nut salad

- Secafood platter - king prawns, smoked salmon, balmain bugs & oysters; seafood sauce,
lemons (1 prawn/ 1 slice salmon/ 1 oyster/ % bug)

- Chocolate raspberry brownies

- Mini loaded donuts

- Fruit placter, biscoff dipping sauce

BYO | FREE

Bring all your own food free of charge to save on costs. Our customer service team will be there

to help you Wlth the plarming the whole way through

Catering Policy for Large Groups
If‘_your Chart(’,r has 4() Oor more gUCStS7 w¢e ask that you Cithcl’:

- Choose from one of our non-BBQ catering options, or;

- Bring along your own pre-prepared food/catering (platters, trays, etc.).

For safety and smooth service, BBQ use isn’t available for groups of this size.



BEVERAGES
COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz

Limoncello Spritz

Margarita

Lychee Martini

Espresso Martini (available only on Passion)
Classic Mojito

Frozen COCkTG"S (Strawberry Daiquiri & Margarita)

SPIRITS
Whitelight Vodka
Gordon’s Gin
Jack Daniels Whiskey
Johnny Walker Red
Jim Bean Bourbon
Bacardi Rum
Malibu White Rum

Tequila

PREMIUM SPIRITS
Belvedere Vodka
Hendrick’s Gin
Glenfiddich Malt 12YO
Clase Azul Tequila (on Request)
Don Julio 1942 ©on Request)

Belvedere 10 Magnum (on Request)

BEERS & SELTZERS
Corona
Asahi

Hard Rated

20
21
22
24
24
24

16

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13

15
15
16
59/625
49/625

49/525

11
11

13

WHITE WINE, ROSE & BUBBLES

Oyster Bay Marlborough Sav Bla
De Bortoli Prosecco

La Vieille Ferme Rosé

AIX Rose

Dom Perignon Vintage Champagne

Veuve Clicquot (Yellow Label)

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Soft Drink & Juice

Red Bull

13 / 60
13 / 60
13/ 62

85

625

150



EXCLUSIVE DRINKS PACKAGE

SIGNATURE: $18 pp / ph

Corona
Asahi

Prosecco - De Bortoli Prosecco

Oyster Bay Mar]borough Sauvignon Blanc (New

Zealand)
La Vieille Ferme Rosé

Soft Drink & Juice

PLATINUM: + $5 per person / per hour

Hard Rated
Whitelight Vodka
Gordon’s Gin

Jack Daniels Whiskey
Johnny Walker Red
Jim Bean Bourbon
Bacardi Rum

Tequila

No shots allowed. Includes a mixer.

Cocktail add-ons

With Beverage Package $15 each
(choose 2)
Frozen Cockeails Additional $3 pp / ph

Non-Alcoholic & Kids: $8 pp / ph

Coca Cola
Lemonde
Sunkist
Juice
Tonic

Sparkling & Still Water

Disclaimer

Drink responsibly and follow staff instructions at all
times. Bar service suspends 10 minutes prior
disembarkation. Should the quantities of a particular
brand finish the next available one will be offered. We

reserve the right to refuse service.

BYO $10 per person - Includes crockery, Ice, BBQ usage,

eskies, cups, cutlery and rubbish removal

CONSUMPTION BAR - $500 minimum spend



