

CATERING

Silver BBQ Menu | \$20pp

Traditional beef sausages, Tossed garden salad, Fresh Bread Rolls, BBQ onions, Variety of sauces

Kondor Signature Grazing Platter | \$25pp

Cured sliced meats, Assorted cheeses, Fresh dips, Bread, Crackers, Fresh fruits, Chocolates & Nuts

Gold BBQ Menu | \$35pp

Wraps Platter, Gourmet Beef Patties, Cheese, Pickles, Selection of Gourmet Burger Toppings & Spreads, Tossed Garden Salad, Fresh Bread Rolls & Fresh Fruit Skewers

Classic Harbour Menu - \$30pp

- Mini assorted pizzas to include Meat Lovers / Vego Supreme
- Mini pork sausage rolls, piccalilli relish (Spinach & feta rolls available for vegetarian)
- Assorted sourdough sandwiches double smoked ham & Swiss cheese / roast vegetables ricotta pesto
- Greek or Caesar Salad
- Fruit platter

Premium Harbour Menu - \$40pp

- Mini assorted pizzas to include Meat Lovers / Vego Supreme
- Mini pork sausage rolls, piccalilli relish (Spinach & feta rolls available for vegetarian)
- King prawn platter, seafood sauce, lemons (2pp)
- Assorted sourdough sandwiches double smoked ham & Swiss cheese/ roast vegetables ricotta pesto
- Greek or Caesar Salad
- Fruit platter
- Chocolate brownies & berries

Luxury Harbour Menu - \$60pp

- Continental platter of herbed chicken breast, buffalo mozzarella, heirloom tomato & avocado. Served with pesto & grissini
- Charcuterie platter of artisan cured meats, olives, semi dried tomatoes, Quinoa, roast cauliflower, Persian feta, pomegranate, pine nut salad
- Seafood platter king prawns, smoked salmon, balmain bugs & oysters; seafood sauce, lemons (1 prawn/ 1 slice salmon/ 1 oyster/ ½ bug)
- Chocolate raspberry brownies
- Mini loaded donuts
- Fruit platter, biscoff dipping sauce

BYO | FREE

Bring all your own food free of charge to save on costs. Our customer service team will be there to help you with the planning the whole way through

Catering Policy for Large Groups

If your charter has 40 or more guests, we ask that you either:

- Choose from one of our non-BBQ catering options, or;
- Bring along your own pre-prepared food/catering (platters, trays, etc.).

For safety and smooth service, BBQ use isn't available for groups of this size.

BEVERAGES

				_
\boldsymbol{c}	CK-	ГΛ	TΙ	C
-	CK.	1 M		

Aperol Spritz	20
Limoncello Spritz	21
Margarita	22
Lychee Martini	24
Espresso Martini (available only on Passion)	24
Classic Mojito	24
Frozen Cocktails (Strawberry Daiquiri & Margarita)	16
SPIRITS	
Whitelight Vodka	12
Gordon's Gin	12
Jack Daniels Whiskey	12
Johnny Walker Red	12
Jim Bean Bourbon	12
Bacardi Rum	12
Malibu White Rum	12
Tequila	13
PREMIUM SPIRITS	
Belvedere Vodka	15
Hendrick's Gin	15
Glenfiddich Malt 12YO	16
Clase Azul Tequila (On Request)	59/625
Don Julio 1942 (On Request)	49/625
Belvedere 10 Magnum (On Request)	49/525
BEERS & SELTZERS	
Corona	11
Asahi	11
Hard Rated	13

WHITE WINE, ROSÉ & BUBBLES

Oyster Bay Marlborough Sav Bla	13 / 60
De Bortoli Prosecco	13 / 60
La Vieille Ferme Rosé	13 / 62
AIX Rose	85
Dom Perignon Vintage Champagne	625
Veuve Clicquot (Yellow Label)	150

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drink & Juice	4
Red Bull	6



EXCLUSIVE DRINKS PACKAGE

SIGNATURE: \$18 pp / ph

Corona

Asahi

Prosecco - De Bortoli Prosecco

Oyster Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)

La Vieille Ferme Rosé

Soft Drink & Juice

PLATINUM: + \$5 per person / per hour

Hard Rated

Whitelight Vodka

Gordon's Gin

Jack Daniels Whiskey

Johnny Walker Red

Jim Bean Bourbon

Bacardi Rum

Tequila

No shots allowed. Includes a mixer.

Cocktail add-ons

With Beverage Package

\$15 each

(choose 2)

Frozen Cocktails

Additional \$3 pp / ph

Non-Alcoholic & Kids: \$8 pp / ph

Coca Cola

Lemonde

Sunkist

Juice

Tonic

Sparkling & Still Water

Disclaimer

Drink responsibly and follow staff instructions at all times. Bar service suspends 10 minutes prior disembarkation. Should the quantities of a particular brand finish the next available one will be offered. We reserve the right to refuse service.

BYO \$10 per person - Includes crockery, Ice, BBQ usage, eskies, cups, cutlery and rubbish removal

CONSUMPTION BAR - \$500 minimum spend